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DISNEY PHOTOPASS SERVICES PRICE LIST

Prints

One 8x10 Print

Additional 8x10 Print

One 5x7 Print

Additional 5x7 Print

Three 5x7 Prints

One 5x7 Print and Two sets of 4x6s
One set of 4x6 Prints

Three sets of 4x6 Prints

Digital Images

Disney PhotoPass Download

$19
$14.95
$18.95
$14.95
$34.95
S27
$18.95
$36

$99

Dining Packages
(Character Breakfast & KA WA’A Luau)

Dining Digital Download

Portrait Sessions

Mini Portrait Session

Full Portrait Session

Large Portrait Session (16+ people)

Additional People Beyond 15 (per person)

Premium Session Charge
(additional charge for sessions at sunset)

Reserve time with a PhotoPass Photographer
(20 min)

S35

$225
$350
$575
$10

S50

$100



