



DISNEY PHOTOPASS SERVICES PRICE LIST

Prints		Dining Packages (Character Breakfast & KA WA'A Luau)	
One 8x10 Print	\$19		
Additional 8x10 Print	\$14.95	Portrait Sessions Mini Portrait Session Full Portrait Session Large Portrait Session (16+ people) Additional People Beyond 15 (per person)	\$35
One 5x7 Print	\$18.95		
Additional 5x7 Print	\$14.95		
Three 5x7 Prints	\$34.95		\$225
One 5x7 Print and Two sets of 4x6s	\$27		\$350
One set of 4x6 Prints	\$18.95		\$575
Three sets of 4x6 Prints	\$36		\$10
Digital Images		Premium Session Charge	\$50
Disney PhotoPass Download	\$99	(additional charge for sessions at sunset)	
		Reserve time with a PhotoPass Photographer (20 min)	\$100